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The place from Bend offers 243 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $17.4.
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Noi Thai Cuisine Menu

Salads

CRYING TIGER* $24.0

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Rice Dishes

CRAB FRIED RICE $26.0

Smoothies

MANGO DROP $13.0

Soups
TOFU SOUP $9.0

Mains
SALMON CURRY* $30.5

Hauptgange

KHAO SOl $25.5

Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH $2.0

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Appetizer

MAHOR $16.0

Indian
YELLOW CURRY

Cocktails

BASIL MARGARITA

Noodles

COCONUT CURRY NOODLE SOUP
(KHAO SOI)

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Curry Dishes

YELLOW CURRYA

Curries
MASSAMAN CURRY

Homemade Sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Cocktails Mit Alkohol

GINGER MOJITO

Hot Rolls

VEGGIE ROLLS

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE

Duck

RED CURRY ROAST DUCK

$12.3

$13.0

$21.5

$20.0

$24.5

$3.0

$11.0

$13.5

$5.0

$30.0
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Main Dish White
TAMARIND DUCK $30.0 HOUSE WHITE WINE $6.5
Wine Red
HOUSE RED WINE $6.5 KILLKA MALBEC, ARGENTINA $9.0
Japanese Curry Draft Beer
SALMON CURRY $34.5 BONEYARD, RPM, IPA $7.3
Vegetables Bottles
MIXED VEGETABLE DELUXE $20.5 GLUTINY $6.5
Add On Merlot
STEAMED VEGGIE $4.0 CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE INDIAN

WELLS, WASHINGTON $53.0
Juice N

Stir-Fried Noodles
FRESH COCONUT $8.0

PAD THAI CRAB $28.3
Red Wine

Oregon Brewed Local
SEVEN FALLS, CALIFORNIA $44.0 y

Saké
Entree MOMOKAWA PEARL NIGORI $15.0
SPICY THAI BASIL STIR-FRY $25.0 R R

Non-Alcoholic Drinks
Alcoholic Beverages COCONUT THAI ICED TEA $4.5
HAKUTSURU JUNMAI GINJO $19.0 .

Cabernet Sauvignon
Featured Items NORTHSTAR, CALIFORNIA $67.0
COCK-A-DOODLE-DOO $12.0 .

Ciders
Rose 2 TOWNS HARD APPLE CIDER $6.0

ACROBAT ROSE PINOT NOIR,

OREGON $10.0
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Zinfandel

BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFANDEL,

CALIFORNIA $8.0

Imports

SINGHA THAILAND

Riesling

WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS,
OREGON

Small Sides

SIDE OF NOODLES $4.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $5.0

$9.0

Starters / Sharing Plates

THAI SHRIMP CAKES $19.5

White Blend

SOKOL BLOSSER EVOLUTION,
OREGON

White & Rosé Wines

LUNETTA PROSECCO, ITALY $9.0

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA

$37.0

Our Specialty Cocktails

POM MARTINI $11.0

Pinot Noirs

FORIS, OREGON $8.0
Bbq/Grilled

CRYING TIGER $28.0
Refreshing Sips

CUCUMBER COOLER $12.0

Special Curry

MASSAMAN LAMB $32.5

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Shells / Crabs

YELLOW CURRY CRAB $31.0
Stir-Fried Wok
CASHEW NUT $24.0

Premium Chilled
HAKUTSURU SAYURI NIGORI $15.0

Feature Fare
ANGRY OCEAN $34.0

Bangkok Beef Rolls

BANGKOK BEEF ROLLS $14.0
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Select Draft Beer

3 ROTATING DESCHUTES TAPS

$7.3

Feel-Good Soups & Salad

CLASSIC TOM YUM

Clay Pot Noodles: Gluten

Free

SHRIMP CLAY POT NOODLES

Geezers Grapes -
Sparkling Wine

DOMAINE ST. MICHELLE,
WASHINGTON

Thai Favorite Street
Foods

MOO DADE DAEW

Blends - Other Reds

NORTH BY NORTHWEST,
CALIFORNIA

Noi's Thai Iced Tea

LYCHEE THAI TEA

Thai Style Series

ORIGINAL THAI ICED TEA

Noi's Thai Iced Tea
STRAWBERRY THAI ICED TEA

$28.5

$33.0

$18.5

$9.0

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

Laotian House
Specialties

LARB

Uncategorized

GINGER LEMON DROP

Drinks

DRINKS
GLASS OF WINE

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Curry
MASSAMAN LAMB CURRY
COCONUT PANANG CURRY

Happy Hour
DRAFT BEER
WELL DRINK

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI
YUM SALAD

Bar
SINGHA BEER (THAILAND)
COCKTAIL OF THE NIGHT

Beverage
ORIGINAL THAI TEA

$20.0

$12.0

$13.5
$20.5

$28.5
$22.5

$6.3
$6.0

$12.3
$20.5

$7.0

$4.0
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COCONUT THAITEA $4.5

Vegetarian Menu

ORIGINAL TOM KAH
CASHEW NUT TOFUA $21.5

Silverware Options!

YES!! SILVERWARE (HOW MANY SET?
NO!! SILVERWARE

Noi&Apos;S Signature
Dishes

CLAY POT CRAB NOODLES $35.0
GREEN CURRY FLAT IRON $33.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.5
ICED TEA $3.5
WATER

, GREEN CURRY $13.5
- CHICKEN SATAY
RED CURRY $24.5
Dessert
MANGO STICKY RICE $10.0
FRIED BANANA A LA MODE $9.0
COCONUT RICE $2.0

Beer

DESCHUTES, OBSIDIAN STOUT
BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

Popular Items

CRISPY GARLIC CHK
DRUNKEN-KHI MAO NOODLES
BLACK-PAD SEI IEW NOODLES

Sauvignon Blanc

HESS SHIRTAIL, CALIFORNIA

DECOY BY DUCKHORN,
CALIFORNIA

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE HORSE

HEAVEN, CALIFORNIA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
MEDITERRANEAN
GLUTEN FREE

Salad

GREEN PAPAYA SALAD (SOM
TUM)

THAI ROYAL KHANTOK SALAD
SET*

GREEN PAPAYA SALAD
THAI SALAD

Starters

SPICY GREEN BEANS
APPETIZER SAMPLER*

CLAY POT SHRIMP GLASS
NOODLES (KOONG OB
WOONSEN)

CHICKEN SATAYA

$27.5
$24.5
$24.5

$33.0

$43.0

$47.0

$17.0

$25.0

$21.0
$16.4

$14.3
$24.0

$24.5

$8.0
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Sushi Menus Sauces
MENU SET 1 $45.0 PEANUT SAUCE
MENU SET 2 $45.0 CURRY SAUCE $5.0
MENU SET 3 $50.0 PLUM SAUCE $1.0
MENU SET 4 $55.0 HOT SAUCE $0.5
CRYING TIGER SAUCE $1.0
Combo
PAD THAI NOODLES, CHICKEN SpeCIaIty Cocktails
$14.5
RED CURRY
BULLEIT SAZERAC $16.0
PAD THAI NOODLES, BASIL STIR- ¢,
PAD THAI NOODLES, SWIMMING ¢, CURRANT FASHIONED $13.0
RAMA THAI SUNRISE $11.0
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN, CHICKEN ¢/, TWISTED THAI TEA $11.0
RED CURRY
Chardonna
Beverages y
PROVERB, CALIFORNIA $31.0
MANGO THAI TEA $4.5
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE, $26.0
THAI ICED COFFEE $4.0 WASHINGTON :
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER $4.0 THREE RIVERS, WASHINGTON ~ $34.0
LYCHEE THATICED TEA $4.5 SONOMA CUTRER, CALIFORNIA  $43.0
i i BOOMTOWN, WASHINGTON $33.0
Vegetarian Options
.I L] L]
VG CASHEW NUT $25.5 Noi's Signature Dishes
VG MASSAMAN CURRY $23.5 TOM YUM LOBSTER $31.0
VG BLACK-PAD SEI IEW NOODLES $24.5 CLAY POT CRAB WITH GLASS 10
VG DRUNKEN-KHI MAO NOODLES  $24.5 NOODLE
HALIBUT DREAM $30.0
Side Dishes GREEN CURRY BEEF (FLAT IRON  ¢,0 o
STEAK) '
RICE
ANGRY OCEANA $30.0
JASMINE RICE $2.0
CUCUMBER SALAD $3.0 Soft Drinks
STICKY RICE $2.0
APPLE JUICE $5.0
BROWN RICE $2.0

ORANGE JUICE $5.0
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COKE $3.5
DIET COKE $3.5
FANTA ORANGE $3.5
LEMONADE $3.5
Pinot Noir

ERATH, OREGON $37.0
ACROBAT, OREGON $26.0
KING ESTATE, OREGON $10.0
SOKAL BLOSSER EVOLUTION, $50.0
OREGON

DOMAINE DROUHIN, OREGON $65.0
ERATH RESPLENDENT, OREGON  $55.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

NOODLES

APPETIZER

MEAT

LAMB

Vegetarian

VG YELLOW CURRY $24.0
VG MIXED VEGETABLE DELUXE $24.5
VG SIAM SPICY EGGPLANT $25.5
VG VEGGIE ROLLS $17.5
VG PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $26.5
VG TOFU SOUP $12.0
VG SWIMMING RAMA $24.0
VG ORIGINAL TOM KAH $12.5

Hot Tea

LEMONGRASS HERBAL TEA
THAILAND

MANGO CEYLON TEA SRI LANKA

DECAF BLUEBERRY NORTH
AMERICA DECAF

DECAF EARL GREY DECAF
JASMINE PEARLS TEA CHINA
GENMAI CHA GREEN TEA JAPAN
CITRON GREEN TEA CHINA
DARJEELING BLACK TEA INDIA

Entrées

$6.0

$4.5
$4.5

$4.5
$7.0
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

#» COCK-A-DOODLE-DOO (TOM

S AN A YUM GOONG BISQUE
: MOUSSE)

FRESH ROLLS

THAI LEAF WRAPPED SALAD
BITES (MIANG KUM)

CRAB WONTONS

SWEET THAI MINCED CHICKEN
RELISH (MAR HOR)

CRISPY TARO ROLLS

DEEP-FRIED PORK STRIPS (MOO
DADE DEAW)

SPRING ROLLS
CHICKEN WING
APPETIZER SAMPLER
MIANG KUM

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

MILK
COCONUT
CREAM CHEESE

¥

$13.0
$15.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.5

$13.0
$13.0
$27.0
$19.0
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BEEF
CHOCOLATE
YOGURT
PEAS

TOFU
SHRIMP
HALIBUT
GARLIC

Main
BLACK NOODLES (PAD SEI-IEW)

DRUNKEN NOODLES (KHI MAO
NOODLES)

CASHEW NUT CHICKENA

SPICY THAI BASIL STIR-FRYA
(KHAO KA PROW)

SIAM SPICY EGGPLANTA
CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN

$12.3
$13.5
$12.0
$12.3

$12.3
$14.5

SWIMMING RAMA
BANGKOK RED CURRY
SALMON GARLIC FRIED RICE

THAI SHRIMP CAKES (TOD MUN
GOONG)

SPICY THAI BASIL STIR-FRY
(KHAO KA PROW)

BLACK STICKY RICE PUDDING

$12.3
$12.3
$15.8

$15.5

$21.0

$9.0

BANANA IN SWEET COCONUT MILK $7.0

SWEET ROLL CREAM DE POT
SIAM VOLCANO

CHICKEN FRIED RICEA
CHICKEN PAD THAIN

PAD SEI-IEWA

DEEP-FRIED PORK STRIP (MOO
DADE DEAW)

ORIGINAL TOM KAH GAI
SIAM SPICY EGGPLANT

$9.0
$14.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$6.5
$25.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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