





https://menuweb.menu 550 NW Franklin Ave Suite 148 Bend, OR 97701, United States +15416476904 - http://www.noithaicuisine.com/











Salads CRYING TIGER*	\$24.0	Indian YELLOW CURRY	\$12.3
Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Cocktails BASIL MARGARITA	\$13.0
Rice Dishes CRAB FRIED RICE	\$26.0	Noodles COCONUT CURRY NOODLE SOUP (KHAO SOI)	\$21.5
Smoothies MANGO DROP	\$13.0	Chicken Dishes GARLIC CHICKEN	
Soups TOFU SOUP	\$9.0	Curry Dishes YELLOW CURRY^	\$20.0
Mains SALMON CURRY*	\$30.5	Curries MASSAMAN CURRY	\$24.5
Hauptgänge KHAO SOI	\$25.5	Homemade Sauces PEANUT SAUCE	\$3.0
Sandwiches FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$2.0	Cocktails Mit Alkohol GINGER MOJITO	\$11.0
LAMB SHANK		Hot Rolls VEGGIE ROLLS	\$13.5
Chicken CHICKEN WINGS		Juices PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$5.0
Appetizer MAHOR	\$16.0	Duck RED CURRY ROAST DUCK	\$30.0



Main Dish TAMARIND DUCK	\$30.0	White HOUSE WHITE WINE	\$6.5
Wine HOUSE RED WINE	\$6.5	Red KILLKA MALBEC, ARGENTINA	\$9.0
Japanese Curry SALMON CURRY	\$34.5	Draft Beer BONEYARD, RPM, IPA	\$7.3
Vegetables MIXED VEGETABLE DELUXE	\$20.5	Bottles GLUTINY	\$6.5
Add On STEAMED VEGGIE	\$4.0	Meriot CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE INDIAN WELLS, WASHINGTON	\$53.0
Juice FRESH COCONUT	\$8.0	Stir-Fried Noodles PAD THAI CRAB	\$28.3
Red Wine SEVEN FALLS, CALIFORNIA	\$44.0	Oregon Brewed Local Saké	
Entree SPICY THAI BASIL STIR-FRY	\$25.0	MOMOKAWA PEARL NIGORI Non-Alcoholic Drinks	\$15.0
Alcoholic Beverages	***	COCONUT THAI ICED TEA	\$4.5
Featured Items	\$19.0	Cabernet Sauvignon NORTHSTAR, CALIFORNIA	\$67.0
COCK-A-DOODLE-DOO Rose	\$12.0	Ciders 2 TOWNS HARD APPLE CIDER	\$6.0
ACROBAT ROSE PINOT NOIR, OREGON	\$10.0		, 222

POM MARTINI



Zinfandel BOGLE OLD VINE ZINFANDEL,	\$0.0	Pinot Noirs FORIS, OREGON	\$8.0
Imports SINGHA THAILAND	\$8.0	Bbq/Grilled CRYING TIGER	\$28.0
Riesling WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS, OREGON	\$9.0	Refreshing Sips CUCUMBER COOLER Special Curry	\$12.0
Small Sides		MASSAMAN LAMB	\$32.5
Soft Drinks And Juices	\$4.0	Condiments And Sauc	es
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$5.0	Sides	
Starters / Sharing Plates		DIPPING SAUCE	
THAI SHRIMP CAKES	\$19.5	Shells / Crabs	
White Blend		YELLOW CURRY CRAB	\$31.0
SOKOL BLOSSER EVOLUTION, OREGON	\$37.0	Stir-Fried Wok	
White & Rosé Wines		CASHEW NUT	\$24.0
LUNETTA PROSECCO, ITALY	\$9.0	Premium Chilled	
ALKOHOLISCHE		HAKUTSURU SAYURI NIGORI	\$15.0
GETRÄNKE		Feature Fare	
CORONA		ANGRY OCEAN	\$34.0
Our Specialty Cocktails	S	Bangkok Beef Rolls	

\$11.0

BANGKOK BEEF ROLLS

\$14.0



\$4.0

Select Draft Beer 3 ROTATING DESCHUTES TAPS	\$7.3	Laotian House Specialties	
Feel-Good Soups & Sa	lad	LARB	\$20.0
CLASSIC TOM YUM		Uncategorized	
Clay Pot Noodlos: Glu	ton	GINGER LEMON DROP	\$12.0
Clay Pot Noodles: Glu Free	len	Drinks	
SHRIMP CLAY POT NOODLES	\$28.5	DRINKS	
OTHER SEAT TO THE OBLES	Ψ2010	GLASS OF WINE	
Geezers Grapes -			
Sparkling Wine		Fried Rice	
DOMAINE ST. MICHELLE,	\$33.0	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$13.5
WASHINGTON	φοσ.σ	FRIED RICE	\$20.5
Thai Favorite Street		Curry	
Foods		MASSAMAN LAMB CURRY	\$28.5
MOO DADE DAEW	\$18.5	COCONUT PANANG CURRY	\$22.5
Blends - Other Reds		Happy Hour	
NORTH BY NORTHWEST, CALIFORNIA	\$9.0	DRAFT BEER	\$6.3
CALII ORIVIA		WELL DRINK	\$6.0
Noi's Thai Iced Tea	\$4.5	Thai Dishes	
	, -	PAD THAI	\$12.3
Thai Style Series		YUM SALAD	\$20.5
ORIGINAL THAI ICED TEA	\$4.5	Bar	
Noi's Thai Iced Tea		SINGHA BEER (THAILAND)	
STRAWBERRY THAI ICED TEA	\$4.5	COCKTAIL OF THE NIGHT	\$7.0
		Beverage	

ORIGINAL THAI TEA

BUDWEISER



COCONUT THAI TEA	\$4.5	COORS LIGHT	
Vegetarian Menu		Popular Items	
ORIGINAL TOM KAH		CRISPY GARLIC CHK	\$27.5
CASHEW NUT TOFU^	\$21.5	DRUNKEN-KHI MAO NOODLES	\$24.5
		BLACK-PAD SEI IEW NOODLES	\$24.5
Silverware Options!			
YES!! SILVERWARE (HOW MANY	SET?	Sauvignon Blanc	
NO!! SILVERWARE		HESS SHIRTAIL, CALIFORNIA	\$33.0
Noi&AposS Signatu	re	DECOY BY DUCKHORN, CALIFORNIA	\$43.0
Dishes		CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE HORSE HEAVEN, CALIFORNIA	\$47.0
CLAY POT CRAB NOODLES	\$35.0		
GREEN CURRY FLAT IRON	\$33.0	Restaurant Category	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		VEGETARIAN	
		MEDITERRANEAN	
SPRITE	\$3.5	GLUTEN FREE	
ICED TEA	\$3.5		
WATER		Salad	
Thai		GREEN PAPAYA SALAD (SOM TUM)	\$17.0
GREEN CURRY	\$13.5	THAI ROYAL KHANTOK SALAD SET*	\$25.0
CHICKEN SATAY		GREEN PAPAYA SALAD	\$21.0
RED CURRY	\$24.5	THAÏ SALAD	\$16.4
Dessert		Starters	
MANGO STICKY RICE	\$10.0	SPICY GREEN BEANS	\$14.3
FRIED BANANA A LA MODE	\$9.0	APPETIZER SAMPLER*	\$24.0
COCONUT RICE	\$2.0	CLAY POT SHRIMP GLASS	
Beer		NOODLES (KOONG OB WOONSEN)	\$24.5
DESCHUTES, OBSIDIAN STOUT		CHICKEN SATAY^	\$8.0



Sushi Menus		Sauces	
MENÜ SET 1	\$45.0	PEANUT SAUCE	
MENÜ SET 2	\$45.0	CURRY SAUCE	\$5.0
MENÜ SET 3	\$50.0	PLUM SAUCE	\$1.0
MENÜ SET 4	\$55.0	HOT SAUCE	\$0.5
Combo		CRYING TIGER SAUCE	\$1.0
PAD THAI NOODLES, CHICKEN RED CURRY	\$14.5	Specialty Cocktails	4400
PAD THAI NOODLES, BASIL STIR- FRY WITH CHICKEN	\$14.5	BULLEIT SAZERAC COCONUT ELIXER	\$16.0 \$11.0
PAD THAI NOODLES, SWIMMING RAMA	\$14.5	CURRANT FASHIONED THAI SUNRISE	\$13.0 \$11.0
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN, CHICKEN RED CURRY	\$14.5	TWISTED THAI TEA	\$11.0
Beverages		Chardonnay	
MANGO THAI TEA	\$4.5	PROVERB, CALIFORNIA	\$31.0
THAI ICED COFFEE	\$4.0	CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE, WASHINGTON	\$26.0
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0	THREE RIVERS, WASHINGTON	\$34.0
LYCHEE THAI ICED TEA	\$4.5	SONOMA CUTRER, CALIFORNIA	\$43.0
Vegetarian Options		BOOMTOWN, WASHINGTON	\$33.0
VG CASHEW NUT	\$25.5	Noi's Signature Dishes	3
VG MASSAMAN CURRY	\$23.5	TOM YUM LOBSTER	\$31.0
VG BLACK-PAD SEI IEW NOODLES VG DRUNKEN-KHI MAO NOODLES	\$24.5 \$24.5	CLAY POT CRAB WITH GLASS NOODLE	\$31.0
VG DRUNKEN-KHI MAO NOODLES	\$24.5	HALIBUT DREAM	\$30.0
Side Dishes		GREEN CURRY BEEF (FLAT IRON STEAK)	\$29.0
RICE		ANGRY OCEAN^	\$30.0
JASMINE RICE	\$2.0		
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$3.0	Soft Drinks	
STICKY RICE	\$2.0	APPLE JUICE	\$5.0
BROWN RICE	\$2.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$5.0



COKE	\$3.5	Hot Tea	
DIET COKE	\$3.5	LEMONGRASS HERBAL TEA	\$6.0
FANTA ORANGE	\$3.5	THAILAND	
LEMONADE	\$3.5	MANGO CEYLON TEA SRI LANKA	\$4.5
Pinot Noir		DECAF BLUEBERRY NORTH AMERICA DECAF	\$4.5
		DECAF EARL GREY DECAF	\$4.5
ERATH, OREGON	\$37.0	JASMINE PEARLS TEA CHINA	\$7.0
ACROBAT, OREGON	\$26.0	GENMAI CHA GREEN TEA JAPAN	\$4.5
KING ESTATE, OREGON	\$10.0	CITRON GREEN TEA CHINA	\$4.5
SOKAL BLOSSER EVOLUTION, OREGON	\$50.0	DARJEELING BLACK TEA INDIA	\$4.5
DOMAINE DROUHIN, OREGON	\$65.0	Entrées	
ERATH RESPLENDENT, OREGON	\$55.0	COCK-A-DOOD! E-DOO	TO14

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

NOODLES

APPETIZER

MEAT

LAMB

Vegetarian

VG YELLOW CURRY	\$24.0
VG MIXED VEGETABLE DELUXE	\$24.5
VG SIAM SPICY EGGPLANT	\$25.5
VG VEGGIE ROLLS	\$17.5
VG PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$26.5
VG TOFU SOUP	\$12.0
VG SWIMMING RAMA	\$24.0
VG ORIGINAL TOM KAH	\$12.5

	COCK-A-DOODLE-DOO YUM GOONG BISQUE	(TOM
	MOUSSE)	
	FRESH ROLLS	\$13.0
THAI LEAF BITES (MIA	WRAPPED SALAD ANG KUM)	\$15.0
CRAB WO	NTONS	\$13.0
SWEET THAI MINCED CHICKEN RELISH (MAR HOR)		\$13.0
CRISPY TA	ARO ROLLS	\$14.0
DEEP-FRIED PORK STRIPS (MOO DADE DEAW)		\$14.5
SPRING R	OLLS	\$13.0
CHICKEN	WING	\$13.0
APPETIZE	R SAMPLER	\$27.0
MIANG KU	M	\$19.0

Ingredients Used



CHEESE MILK COCONUT

CREAM CHEESE



BEEF		SWIMMING RAMA	\$12.3
CHOCOLATE		BANGKOK RED CURRY	\$12.3
YOGURT		SALMON GARLIC FRIED RICE	\$15.8
PEAS TOFU		THAI SHRIMP CAKES (TOD MUN GOONG)	\$15.5
SHRIMP		SPICY THAI BASIL STIR-FRY (KHAO KA PROW)	\$21.0
HALIBUT		BLACK STICKY RICE PUDDING	\$9.0
GARLIC		BANANA IN SWEET COCONUT MIL	.K \$7.0
Main		SWEET ROLL CREAM DE POT	\$9.0
Main		SIAM VOLCANO	\$14.0
BLACK NOODLES (PAD SEI-IEW)	\$12.3	CHICKEN FRIED RICE^	\$8.0
DRUNKEN NOODLES (KHI MAO NOODLES)	\$13.5	CHICKEN PAD THAI^	\$8.0
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN^	\$12.0	PAD SEI-IEW^	\$8.0
SPICY THAI BASIL STIR-FRY^ (KHAO KA PROW)	\$12.3	DEEP-FRIED PORK STRIP (MOO DADE DEAW)	\$8.0
SIAM SPICY EGGPLANT^	\$12.3	ORIGINAL TOM KAH GAI	\$6.5
CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$14.5	SIAM SPICY EGGPLANT	\$25.0

Noi Thai Cuisine

550 NW Franklin Ave Suite 148 Bend, OR 97701, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

